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Ahmad, Farah

Baljko, Melanie A
Berthelot-Raffard, Agnes
Bunch, Mary
Chapman, Chris

Davis Halifax, Nancy Viva
El Morr, Christo
Epstein, Iris

Hillier, Sean

Khanlou, Nazilla
Klassen, Thomas R
Morrow, Marina
Nielsen, Emilia
Parekh, Gillian
Raphael, Dennis
Reaume, Geoffrey
Sesay, Mohamed
Vorstermans, Jessica
White, Kimberley
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Bernasky, Tammy
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Murray, Joseph J
Nguyen, Xuan Thuy
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Syed, Iffath

Program

Critical Disability Studies
Critical Disability Studies
Critical Disability Studies
Critical Disability Studies
Critical Disability Studies
Critical Disability Studies
Critical Disability Studies
Critical Disability Studies
Critical Disability Studies
Critical Disability Studies
Critical Disability Studies
Critical Disability Studies
Critical Disability Studies
Critical Disability Studies
Critical Disability Studies
Critical Disability Studies
Critical Disability Studies
Critical Disability Studies
Critical Disability Studies
Critical Disability Studies
Critical Disability Studies
Critical Disability Studies
Critical Disability Studies
Critical Disability Studies
Critical Disability Studies
Critical Disability Studies
Critical Disability Studies
Critical Disability Studies
Critical Disability Studies
Critical Disability Studies
Critical Disability Studies
Critical Disability Studies
Critical Disability Studies
Critical Disability Studies
Critical Disability Studies
Critical Disability Studies
Critical Disability Studies
Critical Disability Studies
Critical Disability Studies
Critical Disability Studies
Critical Disability Studies
Critical Disability Studies
Critical Disability Studies
Critical Disability Studies
Critical Disability Studies
Critical Disability Studies
Critical Disability Studies
Critical Disability Studies
Critical Disability Studies
Critical Disability Studies

core Critical Disability Studies faculty members

Category

Full Member
Full Member
Full Member
Full Member
Full Member
Full Member
Full Member
Full Member
Full Member
Full Member
Full Member
Full Member
Full Member
Full Member
Full Member
Full Member
Full Member
Full Member
Full Member
Full Member
Full Member
Associate Member
Adjunct Member
Adjunct Member
Adjunct Member
Adjunct Member
Adjunct Member
Adjunct Member
Adjunct Member
Adjunct Member
Adjunct Member
Adjunct Member
Adjunct Member
Adjunct Member
Adjunct Member
Adjunct Member
Adjunct Member
Adjunct Member
Adjunct Member
Adjunct Member
Adjunct Member
Adjunct Member
Adjunct Member
Adjunct Member
Adjunct Member
Adjunct Member
Adjunct Member
Adjunct Member
Adjunct Member
Adjunct Member

Email
farahmad@yorku.ca
mb@cse.yorku.ca
aberthel@yorku.ca
bunch@yorku.ca
chap@yorku.ca
nhalifax@yorku.ca
shillier@yorku.ca
iepstein@yorku.ca
shillier@yorku.ca
nkhanlou@yorku.ca
tklassen@yorku.ca
mmmorrow@yorku.ca
nielsene@yorku.ca
parekhg@edu.yorku.ca
draphael@yorku.ca
greaume@yorku.ca
msesayl9@yorku.ca
jessvort@yorku.ca
kjwhite@yorku.ca
gorman@yorku.ca
cchaufan@yorku.ca
tungohan@yorku.ca
fatou.bagayogo@mail.mcgill.ca
tammybernasky@hotmail.com
a.buettgen@gmail.com

Sambhavi.Chandrashekar@D2L.com

cameroncrawford@sympatico.ca
nerevell@bamaed.ua.edu
gannicia@gmail.com
margaret.gibson@uwaterloo.ca
bhaller@towson.edu
ravi.malhotra@uottawa.ca
erin.manning@concordia.ca
rmcruer@gwu.edu
vicky@aspacegallery.org
Joseph.murray@gallaudet.edu
xuanthuy.nguyen@carleton.ca
Michael.Orsini@uOttawa.ca
carlar@uoguelph.ca
c.rifkind@uwinnipeg.ca
louise.tam@rutgers.edu
roberta.timothy@utoronto.ca
jtreviranus@ocadu.ca
kunderwood@ryerson.ca
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madelinb@yorku.ca
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jen.rinaldi@ontariotechu.ca
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